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New Yorg State Department of Health

AIDS Institute
HIV Quality of Care Consumer Advisory Committee Meeting
March 14, 2019  9:00 a.m. — 12:30 p.m.

Agenda

Introductions and Announcements

QAC Update

CAC Bylaws

2017 Ending the Epidemic Data Report

European Drug User Health Models

Drug User Health Capacity-Building and
Education in New York State

Harm Reduction in Practice in Ithaca, NY

Working Lunch and Regional Updates

Closing Remarks

9:00- 9:10

9:10-9:20

9:20 - 9:35

9:35 —
10:00

10:00 —
10:45

10:45 —
11:15

11:15 -
12:15

12:15 -
12:30

12:30

Leanna Thornton,
CAC Co-Chair

Dr. Kelly Ramsey,
QAC Co-Chair

Leanna Thornton,
CAC Co-Chair

Dr. James
Tesoriero, AIDS
Institute

Jason Farrell,
Correlation -
European Harm
Reduction Network

Rob Curry, AIDS
Institute

Dr. Justine
Waldman and
Leslie Fareed,
REACH Project

Leanna Thornton,
CAC Co-Chairs
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