New York State Department of Health AIDS Institute HIV Quality of Care Consumer Advisory Committee Meeting March 14, 2019 9:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.

Agenda

Introductions and Announcements	9:00- 9:10	Leanna Thornton, CAC Co-Chair
QAC Update	9:10 - 9:20	Dr. Kelly Ramsey, QAC Co-Chair
CAC Bylaws	9:20 - 9:35	Leanna Thornton, CAC Co-Chair
2017 Ending the Epidemic Data Report	9:35 - 10:00	Dr. James Tesoriero, AIDS Institute
European Drug User Health Models	10:00 – 10:45	Jason Farrell, Correlation - European Harm Reduction Network
Drug User Health Capacity-Building and Education in New York State	10:45 – 11:15	Rob Curry, AIDS Institute
Harm Reduction in Practice in Ithaca, NY	11:15 – 12:15	Dr. Justine Waldman and Leslie Fareed, REACH Project
Working Lunch and Regional Updates	12:15 – 12:30	
Closing Remarks	12:30	Leanna Thornton, CAC Co-Chairs